
n. armatore età imbarcazione l.f.t. vele b. Tipo n. velico Comp tr TC.
1 RONCARI 46 CORAZON 630 MELGES 24 ITA 311 887 1:16:15 1:25:58
2 LAVAZZA 46 BONBINA 1150 BRENTA 38 ITA 19 825 1:16:27 1:32:40
3 TALLACHINI 55 FOREVER G 720 MELGES 24 ITA 501 887 1:18:10 1:28:07
4 PLEBANI 56 OLD FOX 35 1061 X 35 OD ITA 35212 835 1:18:34 1:34:06
5 REFRASCHINI 53 MAIPAURA 1150 BRENTA 38 ITA 20 825 1:18:38 1:35:19
6 TRAVAINI 60 KOKABURRA 730 MELGES 24 ITA 803 887 1:18:38 1:28:39
7 PIOZZI 72 LA VELINA L 950 G SURPRISE ITA 106 880 1:19:40 1:30:32
8 ECKSTEIN 43 DRUID MAGIK 800 CORK 1720 ITA1720 869 1:19:55 1:31:58
9 MONTI 42 ELISA 780 FIRST 8 ITA 854 982 1:23:45 1:25:17
10 ANDRIGHETTO 52 GERONIMO 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 881 1075 1:24:01 1:18:09
11 SICA 59 PETER PAN 950 COMET 303 2959 1018 1:24:08 1:22:39
12 BOVIO 62 MARIASDRAIATI 692 STAR 7682 960 1:24:14 1:27:45
13 STOPPA 63 JOLLY ROGER 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 383 1075 1:24:52 1:18:57
14 GIOLA 66 TRANTA E LODE 955 X FIRST 30 3074 940 1:24:59 1:30:24
15 CANTONE 59 TARKWA 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 173 1075 1:27:17 1:21:12
16 NIZZETTO 48 OPLA 730 J 24 Z 3375 1028 1:27:19 1:24:56
17 BRUGHERA 47 ALHOA SPIRIT 1050 FIRST 36.7 ITA1964 915 1:27:33 1:35:41
18 FORTIN 48 FARRABUTTO 727 X FARR 727 ITA 78 1020 1:27:39 1:25:56
19 CAPRIOLI 46 CICIU 650 FIRST 23.5 V 235 1075 1:28:33 1:22:22
20 GRAZIANO 47 ITACA 912 J 92S ITA 2503 898 1:28:37 1:38:41
21 STRADA 47 RAMINGO 999 X COMET 33 ITA 1204 1010 1:29:04 1:28:11
22 MARCHETTI 41 ANDROMEDA 830 X FIRST 27.7 Blu fredom 1022 1:30:01 1:28:05
23 GENZI 53 FUTURA 800 TWISTER 800 ITA 604 1058 1:30:20 1:25:23
24 GAMBALE 63 X MAGIC 1000 X 332 ITA 13290 881 1:30:28 1:42:41
25 METTIFOGO 39 VIRUS 705 RIVETTO ITA 9293 1142 1:31:00 1:19:41
26 BAIOCCHI 32 AGAP 600 X METEOR I 482 1160 1:32:46 1:19:58
27 FROESC 58 SURPRISE 750 SURPRISE SUI 450 971 1:33:29 1:36:17
28 PACINI 52 BAX  BUNNY 723 BAX 252 ITA 252 1053 1:35:43 1:30:54
29 PETROLO 40 IRA DEL LAGO 600 METEOR 385 1160 1:39:41 1:25:56
30 PIRELLI 56 OLD FOX 990 X X 332 ITA 13348 881 1:42:01 1:55:48
31 TODESCHINI 55 SKA 600 METEOR ITA189 1160 1:50:13 1:35:01
32 RINCO 37 WIMBI 850 x COMET 285 ITA 2109 1050 2:03:49 1:57:55
33 BOTTAZZINI 71 BLU BOZ 660 E BOAT 22 ITA 194 1164 2:04:22 1:46:51
34 TENCONI 75 BMW ORACLE 850 X COMET 850 I 305 1117 2:07:15 1:53:55
35 PASQUINI 54 GREASE 775 X FIRST 26 F 6754 1097 2:11:28 1:59:51
36 BALDINI 40 CUEVA DEL SOLE 680 BRIO B 1231 dnc #VALORE!

Associazione Velica Monvalle 
classifica SOLO 2011

Tempo REALE



n. armatore età imbarcazione l.f.t. vele b. Tipo n. velico Comp tr TC.
1 ANDRIGHETTO 52 GERONIMO 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 881 1075 1:24:01 1:18:09
2 STOPPA 63 JOLLY ROGER 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 383 1075 1:24:52 1:18:57
3 METTIFOGO 39 VIRUS 705 RIVETTO ITA 9293 1142 1:31:00 1:19:41
4 BAIOCCHI 32 AGAP 600 X METEOR I 482 1160 1:32:46 1:19:58
5 CANTONE 59 TARKWA 650 FIRST 23.5 ITA 173 1075 1:27:17 1:21:12
6 CAPRIOLI 46 CICIU 650 FIRST 23.5 V 235 1075 1:28:33 1:22:22
7 SICA 59 PETER PAN 950 COMET 303 2959 1018 1:24:08 1:22:39
8 NIZZETTO 48 OPLA 730 J 24 Z 3375 1028 1:27:19 1:24:56
9 MONTI 42 ELISA 780 FIRST 8 ITA 854 982 1:23:45 1:25:17
10 GENZI 53 FUTURA 800 TWISTER 800 ITA 604 1058 1:30:20 1:25:23
11 FORTIN 48 FARRABUTTO 727 X FARR 727 ITA 78 1020 1:27:39 1:25:56
12 PETROLO 40 IRA DEL LAGO 600 METEOR 385 1160 1:39:41 1:25:56
13 RONCARI 46 CORAZON 630 MELGES 24 ITA 311 887 1:16:15 1:25:58
14 BOVIO 62 MARIASDRAIATI 692 STAR 7682 960 1:24:14 1:27:45
15 MARCHETTI 41 ANDROMEDA 830 X FIRST 27.7 Blu fredom 1022 1:30:01 1:28:05
16 TALLACHINI 55 FOREVER G 720 MELGES 24 ITA 501 887 1:18:10 1:28:07
17 STRADA 47 RAMINGO 999 X COMET 33 ITA 1204 1010 1:29:04 1:28:11
18 TRAVAINI 60 KOKABURRA 730 MELGES 24 ITA 803 887 1:18:38 1:28:39
19 GIOLA 66 TRANTA E LODE 955 X FIRST 30 3074 940 1:24:59 1:30:24
20 PIOZZI 72 LA VELINA L 950 G SURPRISE ITA 106 880 1:19:40 1:30:32
21 PACINI 52 BAX  BUNNY 723 BAX 252 ITA 252 1053 1:35:43 1:30:54
22 ECKSTEIN 43 DRUID MAGIK 800 CORK 1720 ITA1720 869 1:19:55 1:31:58
23 LAVAZZA 46 BONBINA 1150 BRENTA 38 ITA 19 825 1:16:27 1:32:40
24 PLEBANI 56 OLD FOX 35 1061 X 35 OD ITA 35212 835 1:18:38 1:34:10
25 TODESCHINI 55 SKA 600 METEOR ITA189 1160 1:50:13 1:35:01
26 REFRASCHINI 53 MAIPAURA 1150 BRENTA 38 ITA 20 825 1:18:38 1:35:19
27 BRUGHERA 47 ALHOA SPIRIT 1050 FIRST 36.7 ITA1964 915 1:27:33 1:35:41
28 FROESC 58 SURPRISE 750 SURPRISE SUI 450 971 1:33:29 1:36:17
29 GRAZIANO 47 ITACA 912 J 92S ITA 2503 898 1:28:37 1:38:41
30 GAMBALE 63 X MAGIC 1000 X 332 ITA 13290 881 1:30:28 1:42:41
31 BOTTAZZINI 71 BLU BOZ 660 E BOAT 22 ITA 194 1164 2:04:22 1:46:51
32 TENCONI 75 BMW ORACLE 850 X COMET 850 I 305 1117 2:07:15 1:53:55
33 PIRELLI 56 OLD FOX 990 X X 332 ITA 13348 881 1:42:01 1:55:48
34 RINCO 37 WIMBI 850 COMET 285 ITA 2109 1050 2:03:49 1:57:55
35 PASQUINI 54 GREASE 775 X FIRST 26 F 6754 1097 2:11:28 1:59:51
36 BALDINI 40 CUEVA DEL SOLE 680 BRIO B 1231 dnc #VALORE!

Associazione Velica Monvalle 
classifica SOLO 2011

Tempo compensato


